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
Alabama, & Georgia

Q ° }

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty
13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

942-6000

www.century2lcumberland.com
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John Wells

Affiliate Broker

(423) 290-4973 - Cell
(423) 942- 5178 - Fax

WellsJA0802@att.net

Quality Service
Office 2009-2019

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty
13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN
(423) 942-6000
www.century2]cumberland.com

Independently Owned & Operated

#326 - Whitwell - All brick 3 BR home
w/metal roof, hardwood floors, CHA

#327 - Whitwell - 3 BR home is in move in  window unit, gas wall heater. Includes 1
condition with updated floors, paint & deck. bedroom apartment & a large 30x60 all
Fenced in back yard. Good neighborhood - metal building with metal roof & wood

must see. MLS#1339765

- Jasper -
4BR,2BA
home on
an acre lot.
Features
updated
living room
and kitchen
with new
granite
countertops
& cabinets.
MLS#
1341902

$329,500

#691 - Jasper - 3,876+/- sf building, brick
over block construction w/metal roof -
was originally a bank bldg w/vault (most
recently used a floral shop). Plenty of
parking, prime location. Lots of potential
uses for retail sales, office space, auto sales,
parts store, etc. CAT#30656831

floor. MLS#1334171

#693 - Jasper - 3 BR, 1.5 bath home on
Marilyn Drive. Large fenced in yard with
storage building. Nice 16x16 covered back
porch. MLS#1340106

#676 - 75+/- acre tract at the intersection
of SR28 & John Burch Rd just south of
Dunlap. 3,500 feet of frontage on SR28.
Could be used as residential, commercial
or industrial. MLS#1322436

E o

#684 - South Pittsburg - 2 BR & 1 full bath
on oversized level lot on 2nd St. w/ hw
floors and knotty pine paneling, rocking
chair front porch, & large fenced backyard
w/storage building. MLS#1340092

$37,500

#322 - Jasper - Great 0.89 +/- acre lot
with mountain views on Wilson Court
- this is the only lot left. Backs up to
greenway. MLS#1332964

Jimmy
Holtcamp
Affiliate Broker
(423) 667-1049 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax

Licensed in Tennessee & Alabama

- Dependable —~
(‘) with 30 years (.)
L L

Quality Service

listing and selling
Quality Service  €Xperierice
Office 2009-2019 in this U’:/YIL‘L',’ Producer 2018
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Quality

Service
Producer
Fi 2008-2019

Jimmy
Sneed
Owner/Broker
(423) 595-3168 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax
JimmySneedC21

@gmail.com
Licensed in TN, AL & GA
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Independently

#140 - Whitwell - Professional building on
Hwy 28, Whitwell. Former bank building F Z
at the Hwy 28 & 283 intersection would #104 - Jasper - 14.78 +/- acres located
make a great professional office. Building behind Badcock Furniture & Ace
is 1,436 +/- sq ft with a canopy area that is Hardware. Greatlocation for multi family
264 +/- square feet that could be converted use; industrial use or retail center. 3 phase
into office space as well. CAT#30603457 power water & sewer. CAT#30568084

#109 - Jasper - Two office buildings for
the price of one! (#1) 2,860+/-sf with
#106 - Jasper - Great 2 BR, 2 bath home eight offices, reception, lobby, 1 full
in downtown Jasper featuring a split floor bath, two 1/2 bathes, kitchen. Perfect
plan with large family room/kitchen/DR for law or medical. (#2) 2,132+/-sf rental

building (occupied). C-30396232

$45,000

combination. MLS#1335479

P
$60,000

#125 - South Pittsburg - 5+ acres on #108 - Jasper - Great building lot with
the bluff! Electricity & water available. incredible mountain views all around in
MLS#1256775 the Woodlands. MLS#1341803

$275,000

#122 - Riverside Catfish House! Great
business opportunity! Newly remodeled
kitchen, dining room & outside dining
area. Facility will seat 130+/- inside. Also
has 2BR/2BA apartment with same size
lower level that could be remodeled.
C-30603457

#102 - Jasper - Great 4 BR, 2 bath home
with an open floor plan. New paint, HVAC,
tankless water heater, granite countertops,
hardwoods refinished. Fenced in back
yard. Must see home! MLS#1339783
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
feature a property could and it's on a windows, doors, plumbing, electrical, etc. Highway 72 in South Pittsburg just off new led lighting, new flooring in retail level lot with outside storage building/
Cu[—de—sac. $248,000. 3BR/2.5BA. Wood and Tile. $164,900.  1-24. Great location. area. Lots of office space. $325,000. workshop. $185K. y




Louise M. Powell, Broker/Owner.............. 423-802-8098
John “Butch” Witcher, Affiliate Broker....... 423-605-0280
423-718-0381
..423-802-0906
423-421-2259
Martin “Marty” Vizi, Associate Broker.......423-838-5623
423-991-1894

Joan Witcher, Affiliate Broker
Donna Sartin, Affiliate Broker.
Jean Rountree, Affiliate Broker...

Carolyn Henry, Affiliate Broker

#11 - Seldom does the chance come along to purchase
a well maintained 4 BR 2.5 BA home with so many
amenities! Sellers have “refreshed” both the home
and the landscaping just for you! Lots of room for
entertaining indoors or by the pool. 3 car attached
garage. $325,000.

#63 - Fine home, rustic setting in Kimball. Stone/fir
siding, Ig family room w/wood burning f/p, lots of
natural light. Hw floors in living, dining and master
suite. Master on main w/3 closets; master BA has vanity
w/2 sinks & walk-in tile shower. Abundance of windows
& French doors open onto deck. Carpeted sunroom.
Two-car garage in bsmt. Much more! $339,900.

#08 - Unlque 4000 sf home on 3-lot parcel has Iarge
living area, Ig laundry & storage room, 2-car garage
w/3 workbays, lots of versatile spaces; all appliances
remain; one-yr old roof; 3000 sf detached utility bldg.
Master suite on main w/lg walk-in closet; two other BRs
w/Jackn}ill BA. Semi-open kitchen den area. Many other
features. This won't last long! $449,900.

#26 - 4 BR home in Jasper w/hw floors. LR plus huge
family room w/lots of natural light, tons of storage and
cabinets, & ceiling fans. Kitchen has oak cabinets w/
granite counters. SS appliances and tile floors. Master
suite downstairs w/walk in closet. Master bath has
tiled shower. French doors to patio. 3 other nice sized
BRs upstairs w/full bath. Covered porch out back with

Realty

1292 Main Street » Kimball, TN 37347
www. heartrealty.net

#29 - Beautiful 4 bedroom 2 1/2 bath home situated
on large lot in downtown Jasper. So many amenities
including open floor plan very conducive to
entertaining inside or on the attached screened porch
to the exterior large yard. Call today for a showing!
$399,000.

423- 837-LIST (5478)
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~Possible 100% Financing for Qualzﬁed Buyers’

#50 - Very nice 1656 sq.ft. three-bedroom home in
New Hope. Hardwood flooring just refinished. New
back deck with large back yard. Possible 4th bedroom
in basement. $160,000.

Ig shade tree. Outbuilding and nice workshop. Quiet  #68-12.9+/- acresavallableclosetoeverythlng'(Moblle #110 - 9 acres, Godsey Dr|ve in Jasper available for

neighborhood close to schools & shopping. $259,900.

Home doesn't remain with property) $100,000.

various uses. $250,000.



Heart Realty has been serving the
Sequatchie Valley for more than
twenty-five years. We are members
of the Chattanooga Association of
Realtors, Tennessee Association

; - of Realtors and the National

Equal Housing

Opportunity Assoczatzon of Reultors

#21 - Full brick home in South Pittsburg.  #70 - Stunning views of the Tennessee
Mature trees line street around the River from this spacious 1.4+/- acre lot.
neighborhood. 2 BR, 1 & 1/2 BA, LR and  Build a beautiful home here and enjoy
kitchen w/bar divider. Another room canbe  lazy days watching river traffic come
office/study. Large storage bldg/ workshop & up and down the river. Priced to sell
2 car detached carport. $105,000. $69,000.

Is. Buyer to
verify Sq Ft of
house. 3 BR,
4 2 BA. It needs
your finishing
touch to make
it your style.
$100,000.

Heart Realty has been serving the Marion County, Southeast
Tennessee, and the Sequatchie Valley since 1995. We have a
passion for EXCELLENCE and do whatever it takes to achieve it!
When you want the best, put Louise and her team to work for you.
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